
County Last Name First Name Address City State Zip Code Work # Fax Email

Barbour Santilli Annette 111 Overlook Drive Philippi WV 26416 304-457-1760 304-457-1831 annette.f.santilli@wv.gov

Berkeley Allen Stephen 802 Emmet Rousch Dr Suite B Martinsburg WV 25401 304-263-1345 304-264-4467 sallen@berkeleywv.org

Boone Dalton Kevin 1267 Smoot Ave PO Box 253 Danville WV 25053 304-369-9914 304-369-4214 kdalton@boonewv.com

Braxton Conrad Randal 687 Days Drive Sutton WV 26601 304-364-1048 304-364-5136 randal.conrad@braxtonmemorial.org

Brooke Bolen Mike 204 Courthouse Sq Wellsburg WV 26070 304-737-3665 304-737-3689 michael.s.bolen@wv.gov

Cabell/Wayne Beckett Jerry 750 5th Ave. Suite 300 Huntington WV 25701 304-526-9800 304-526-6403 jerry.beckett@ccems.org

Calhoun Wood Kathryn 511 Alan B Mollahan Road Mt. Zion WV 26151 304-354-9272 304-354-9449 calhounoes@frontiernet.net

Clay Fitzwater Greg PO Box 190 Clay WV 25043 304-587-4539 304-587-4539 agfitzwater@hotmail.com

Doddridge Heaster Patrick Rt. 1 Box 57 West Union WV 26456 304-873-1391 patheaster@aol.com

Fayette Skaggs Amanda PO Box 307 Fayetteville WV 25840 304-574-3347 304-574-3287 eacjl@live.com

Gilmer Hess Martin PO Box 157 Glenville WV 26351 304-804-2008 ff614@shentel.net

Grant Glasscock Sandria PO Box 608 Petersburg WV 26847 304-257-4922 304-257-2422 sandria.l.glasscock@wv.gov

Greenbrier Whitaker Al 200 North Court St Lewisburg WV 24901 304-645-5444 888 880-6185 al.whitaker@greenbriercountyema.net

Hampshire Weston Erwin 1160 Jersey Mountain Road Romney WV 26757 304-822-7513 304- westonerwin@netscape.net

Hancock Jones John PO Box 884 New Cumberland WV 26047 304-564-4040 304-564-4031 jpjones@hancockcountywv.org

Hardy Welton Fran 105 Winchester Ave Moorefield WV 26836 304-257-5806 304-530-0298 weltonk@frontiernet.net

Harrison Keeling John PO Drawer 190 Clarksburg WV 26301 304-624-9700 304-622-0981 john@msesinc.com

Jackson Pierson Lori PO Box 800 Ripley WV 25271 304-343-2208 372-6899 oes@jacksoncountywv.com

Jefferson Mills John 28 Industrial Blvd Ste 101 Kearneysville WV 25430 304-725-6281 304-728-3320 jtmills272@aol.com

Kanawha/Putnam Blackwood Matthew 113 Lakeview Drive Charleston WV 25313 304-414-3600 304-340-3657 kpepc@kpepc.org

Lewis/Upshur Farry Jim 5616 Glady Fork Road Buckhannon WV 26201 304-472-4983 304-472-6539 upshurcooem@hotmail.com

Lincoln Frazier Bill PO Box 362 Ranger WV 25506 304-778-3873 wblly2jr@aol.com

Logan Kirkendoll Arthur County Courthouse Rm 103 Logan WV 25601 304-792-8626 304-792-8511 logancountycommission@yahoo.com

Marion McIntire Chris 50 Centerview Drive Fairmont WV 26554 304-366-0196 304-363-4061 cmcintire@marioncountywv.com

Marshall Barrick Mike PO Drawer B Moundsville WV 26041 304-843-1130 304-843-1131 oem@marhsallcountywv.org

Mason Bumgarner John PO Box 297 Pt. Pleasant WV 25550 304-675-9911 304-675-9938 john.bumgarner@icl-ip.com

McDowell Rose JJ 350 Virginia Ave.  Suite 201 Welch WV 24801 304-448-2174 304-436-4108 jesse.j.rose@wv.gov

Mercer Wyatt Sean 100 Courthouse Road Princeton WV 24740 304-425-8911 304-487-6635 fflpm@hotmail.com

Mineral Root Andrew 329 Pine Swamp Road Keyser WV 26726 304-788-1321 304-788-4105 andrew.j.root@wv.gov

Mingo Goolsby Doug 170 Airport Road Williamson WV 25661 304-235-0895 304-235-0899 wvmedic505@yahoo.com

Monongalia Wolfe Mike 74 Mon General Drive Morgantown WV 26505 304-598-0301 304-598-5659 mwolfe@mecca911.org

Monroe McCutcheon Dale PO Box 200 Union WV 24983 304-772-3911 304-722-3913 dmccutcheon@monroehealthcenter.com

Morgan Vacant Vacant 77 FairFax Street Room 101 Berkeley Springs WV 25411 304-867-3146 304-258-7505 vcichocki@morgancountywv.gov

Nicholas Taylor Annette 511 Church Street Summersville WV 26651 304-872-7892 304-872-7874 annette.taylor@ncdhsem.com

Ohio Benson Don 1500 Chapline Street Wheeling WV 26003 304-234-3756 304-234-3816 wocema@wocema.com
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Pendleton Minor Bruce PO Box 187 Franklin WV 26804 304-358-3889 304-358-2809 tact12000@yahoo.com

Pleasants Strimer John 84 Grape Island Lane St. Marys WV 26170 304-684-2873 304-684-7460 smfbc1@yahoo.com

Pocahontas Dunbrack Shawn 1008 Jury Street Marlinton WV 24954 304-799-3985 304-799-5486 sdunbrack@pocahontasemergency.com

Preston Price Dave 300 Rich Wolfe Drive Kingwood WV 26537 304-329-1855 304-329-2530 dprice@prestoncountywv.org

Putnam/Kanawha Blackwood Matthew 113 Lakeview Drive Charleston WV 25313 304-414-3600 304-340-3657 kpepc@kpepc.org

Raleigh Hale J Scott 162 Industrial Park Rd Beaver WV 25832 304-255-3000 304-255-9117 raleigh911@suddenlinkmail.com

Randolph Helmondollar Ronnie 30 Randolph Ave Suite 3 Elkins WV 26241 304-636-2466 304-636-5989 rrhelmondollar@mail.wvu.edu

Ritchie Bayless Bill PO Box 335 Ellenboro WV 26346 869-3946 bbayless@zoominternet.net

Roane Goodwin Dan 200 Hosptial Drive Spencer WV 25276 304-927-6335 304-927-6367 drgoodwin@rghwv.org

Summers Lightner William PO Box 97 Hinton WV 25951 304-466-7100 466-7146 wvbill@frontier.com

Taylor Bartlett G Thomas 302 McGraw Ave Grafton WV 26354 304-265-0531 304265-9114 gthomas.bartlett@frontier.com

Tucker Auvill Tiffany 148 Highland Lane Parsons WV 26287 478-2446 tiffernemarie@gmail.com

Tyler Walsh Patrick 3807 South State Rt 2 Friendly WV 26146 304-652-6932 652-2586 patrick.walsh@proviron.com

Upshur/Lewis Farry Jim 5616 Glady Fork Road Buckhannon WV 26201 304-472-4983 304-472-6539 upshurcooem@hotmail.com

Wayne/Cabell Beckett Jerry 750 5th Ave. Suite 300 Huntington WV 25701 304-526-9800 304-526-6403 jerry.beckett@ccems.org

Webster Rose Richard 210 Back Fork Street Webster Springs WV 26288 304-847-2122 304-847-2120 websteroes@citlink.net

Wetzel Sapp Ed PO Box 156 New Martinsville WV 26155 304-455-6960 304-455-2909 wc911@frontier.com

Wood/Wirt Simonton Steve 911 Core Road Parkersburg WV 26101 304-420-0911 304-422-6270 hmsfudge@suddenlink.net

Wyoming Meadows Dean PO Box 568 Pineville WV 24874 304-732-6953 304-732-8578 mdmeadows@wyomingcounty.com
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